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U-19 Championship
2018/19 2nd round, Match #9

Friday, 17.08.2018, 17:00, TC "Metalurh", Zaporizhzhia. 35°C. Spectators: 100

«Zoria» Luhansk

0 : 0

«Chornomorets» Odesa

53 Matsapura Dmytro (C)
72 Ahapov Maksym
65 Vasko Artem
40 Makhonin Artem
60 Leonov Vladyslav
54 Pshenianyk Valerii
47 Piddubnyi Dmytro
68 Demchenko Serhii
36 Korytskyi Yehor
49 Asieiev Mykyta
38 Falkovskyi Maksym

Substitutes
31 Rybak Vladyslav
41 Dudchenko Yurii
58 Koshevarov Ihor
45 Zorenko Vladyslav
42 Tsopa Andrii
75 Bilotserkovets Volodymyr

Coach
Kara-Mustafa Dmytro

71 Stefanov Illia
6 Hulievatyi Andrii
4 Polovyi Oleksandr
3 Hrabovan Oleksii
5 Horodenko Oleksandr
8 Maksymenkov Denys
9 Ratushniak Yevhenii (C)
20 Chernyshov Oleh
19 Dokhina Oleksii
39 Domaratskyi Kostiantyn
96 Smarokov Oleksii

Substitutes
12 Diemienchuk Valerii
23 Khranovskyi Oleksii
27 Morarenko Stanislav
88 Prymakov Illia
11 Plachkov Dmytro
75 Urum Eduard
42 Tsurkan Vladyslav

Coach
Horobets Oleksandr

Referee:
Voievoda Andrii
Assistant 1:
Likarenko Andrii
Assistant 2:
Cheholia Vladyslav
4th Official:
Bohatyr Mykyta
Referee Observer:
Isaiev Yurii
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U-19 Championship, 2018/19, 2nd round, Match #9
Friday, 17.08.2018, 17:00, TC "Metalurh", Zaporizhzhia. 35°C. Spectators: 100

«Zoria» Luhansk 0 : 0 «Chornomorets» Odesa
37' 3 Hrabovan Oleksii

40 Makhonin Artem 44'

68 Demchenko Serhii
45 Zorenko Vladyslav 46'

58' 20 Chernyshov Oleh
88 Prymakov Illia

65 Vasko Artem 59'

49 Asieiev Mykyta
75 Bilotserkovets Volodymyr 61'

47 Piddubnyi Dmytro
42 Tsopa Andrii 64'

68' 19 Dokhina Oleksii
75 Urum Eduard

69' 96 Smarokov Oleksii
54 Pshenianyk Valerii

58 Koshevarov Ihor 72'

74' 39 Domaratskyi Kostiantyn
11 Plachkov Dmytro

45 Zorenko Vladyslav 76'

58 Koshevarov Ihor 82'

40 Makhonin Artem
41 Dudchenko Yurii 86'

87' 71 Stefanov Illia

89' 96 Smarokov Oleksii
27 Morarenko Stanislav

90+5' 8 Maksymenkov Denys
42 Tsurkan Vladyslav

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


